IndusInd Bank

Version 1.0

Information on Rent transaction on IndusInd Bank Credit Card

With effect from 1st April 2023, following revision will be applicable on your IndusInd Bank Credit Card:

Rent payments made through third-party merchants with IndusInd Bank Credit Card, a fee of 1% + GST will be levied on each transaction.

Frequently Asked Question:

1. What is Rent Surcharge Fee?

For every rental transaction, a fee of 1% plus taxes will be levied on the transaction amount. Taxes will be applicable as notified by Government of India.

For Example, if you pay INR 30,000 on a rent payment platform using your IndusInd Bank Credit Card, 1% of transaction amount i.e. INR 300 plus taxes will be charged as surcharge fee.

For more information, please contact on options given below:

- Call our 24-hour Phone Banking at 1860 267 7777
- E-mail us at priority.care@indusind.com
- Log on to www.indusind.com

2. Which card will be levied with the rent surcharge fee?

Fee will be applicable on IndusInd Bank Eazydiner Credit Card, IndusInd Bank Aura Edge Credit Card (For Govt. Sector Employees), IndusInd Bank Pinnacle Credit Card, IndusInd Bank Legend Credit Card, IndusInd Bank Nexxt Credit Card, IndusInd Bank InterMiles Odyssey Amex/ Visa Credit Card, IndusInd Bank InterMiles Voyage Amex /Visa Credit Card, IndusInd Bank Iconia Amex/ Visa Credit Card, IndusInd Bank Duo Credit Card, IndusInd Bank Platinum Credit Card, IndusInd Bank Platinum Aura Edge Credit Card, IndusInd Bank Platinum Aura Credit Card, IndusInd Bank Platinum Select Credit Card, IndusInd Bank Signature Credit Card.